A
SC
R
E
W
S
FO
R

usual mechanical performance
•	 It can be used for service class 3 outdoor applica-
tions and under class C4 atmospheric corrosion
conditions (coastal and industrial areas) tested by
the Research Institutes of Sweden - RISE
•	 Coating suitable for outdoor use on wood spe-
cies with an acidity level (pH) greater than 4, such
as spruce, larch and pine
FLANGE-HEAD SCREW FOR TIMBER
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
TX 30
15,50
TLLEVO680 80 50 30 100
TLLEVO6100 100 60 40 100
TLLEVO6120 120 75 45 100
TLLEVO6140 140 75 65 100
TLLEVO6160 160 75 85 100
TLLEVO6180 180 75 105 100
TLLEVO6200 200 75 125 100
8
TX 40
19,00
TLLEVO8100 100 52 48 50
TLLEVO8120 120 80 40 50
TLLEVO8140 140 80 60 50
TLLEVO8160 160 100 60 50
TLLEVO8180 180 100 80 50
TLLEVO8200 200 100 100 50
TLLEVO8220 220 100 120 50
TLLEVO8240 240 100 140 50
TLLEVO8280 280 100 180 50
WASHER WITH GASKET
FOR METAL SHEET
PRE-PAINTED METAL
SHEET CAP WITH PE